COLOR & MONO MULTIFUNCTION
PRINTERS
WORKFORCE®
ENTERPRISE
Here are just a few facts about Epson you may find surprising:
	 �A legacy of innovation: Seiko Epson Corporation holds 1,620 U.S. patents
(50,000 patents globally) in imaging and printing technology.
	� Market leadership: Epson is a worldwide leader in point-of-sale printers.

Recyclable product18
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner19
 Ordering Information
WorkForce Enterprise WF-C20600 	 C11CH86201
WorkForce Enterprise WF-C20750 	 C11CH87201
WorkForce Enterprise WF-C21000 	 C11CH88201
WorkForce Enterprise WF-M21000	 C11CJ87201
Optional Professional Staple Finisher	 C12C935031BU
Optional Professional Booklet Finisher 	 C12C935061BU
Staple Cartridge for Side Staple	 C12C935401
Staple Cartridge for Saddle Stitch	 C12C935411
2/4 Hole Punch Kit	 C12C935171
2/3 Hole Punch Kit	 C12C935181
Optional High-capacity Input Tray	 C12C933331
Optional Cassette Lock	 C12C933231
Optional Gigabit Ethernet Card	 C12C934471
Optional Super G3 Fax Board	 C12C935251
Optional Paper Guide	 C12C935901
Maintenance Box	 T671300
Optional
connectivity
Epson Business Solutions